and bid Forms (in .XLS sheet) shall be available only to the bidder(s) who have 

enrolled themselves on the e-tender portal of OPTCL 

“www.tenderwizard.com/OPTCL”. 
1. The intending bidder(s) shall have to pay the non-refundable tender paper cost of 

Rs.7080.00 (Rupees Seven thousand Eighty) only including GST@18% for the 

concerned work (as mentioned in the following TABLE-A), in the form of Demand Draft / 

RTGS /NEFT in favour of Southern Zone, OPTCL, Berhampur, SB Account 

No.625902010002752, IFSC Code: UBIN0562599, Union Bank of India, Kamapalli

[...]

Name of the Division EHT (O&M) division, OPTCL, Berhampur. 

5. Project Completion Period 03 (Three) Months 

6. Estimated Cost of the Work. 
Rs. 38, 41, 934.00 (Rupees Thirty-eight lacs Forty-one Thousand 

Nine hundred Thirty-four only)” including GST. 

7. 

Cost of Tender documents (IN 

INR) 

₹ 7080.00 [6,000+ GST @18%] (Rupees Seven thousand Eighty) 

Only in the form of Demand Draft / RTGS /NEFT in favour of 

Southern Zone, OPTCL, Berhampur, SB Account 

No.625902010002752, IFSC Code:UBIN0562599, Union Bank of 

India, Kamapalli Branch, Berhampur prior to schedule date & 

time for submission of bid.(non-refundable)